
Forma Giuridica Numero %
Associazione 12 33,33%
Comitato riconosciuto 1 2,78%
Consorzio 17 47,22%
Fondazione 4 11,11%
Società consortile 2 5,56%
Totale 36 100,00%

33,33% 

2,78% 

47,22% 

11,11% 
5,56% 

Società partecipate ed Enti di diritto 
privato controllati UPO  

Forma giuridica 

Associazione

Comitato riconosciuto

Consorzio

Fondazione

Società consortile


	torta forma giuridica

